Men Junior
Place Bib
1 174
2 199
3 218
4 160
5 191
6 206
7 196
8 165
9 167
10 203
11 173
12 154
13 169
14 213
15 171
16 192
17 182
18 163
19 193
20 219
21 157
22 162
23 216
24 212
25 198
26 221
27 158
28 217
29 178
30 180
31 204
32 190
33 164
34 185
35 179
36 168
37 156

Time

13:55.63
14:03.34
14:11.48
14:19.90
14:22.57
14:23.86
14:23.95
14:29.14
14:31.12
14:34.38
14:34.81
14:47.32
14:47.59
14:54.23
14:55.57
14:57.41
15:03.84
15:07.05
15:09.24
15:09.31
15:13.01
15:14.42
15:18.44
15:19.93
15:27.54
15:28.04
15:28.58
15:28.68
15:28.97
15:29.98
15:32.12
15:32.43
15:32.60
15:35.35
15:37.28
15:39.58
15:41.90

Warren Individual Time Trial
Friday, September 2, 2022

Back
00:00
00:08
00:16
00:24
00:27
00:28
00:28
00:34
00:36
00:39
00:39
00:52
00:52
00:59
01:00
01:02
01:08
01:12
01:14
01:14
01:18
01:19
01:23
01:24
01:32
01:33
01:33
01:33
01:33
01:34
01:37
01:37
01:37
01:40
01:42
01:44
01:46

Courtesy of Velocity Results

5.7 miles

First Name
Evan
Ashlin
Sasha
Felix
Jérome
Darren
Adamo
David
Brockton
Peyton
Luke
Justin
Ben
Mikael
Clovis
Jacob
Theron
Samuel
Thomas
Liam
Blake
Jack
Alex
Henrique
Julien
Nathaniel
Samaél
Alden
Brendan
Theo
Joaquin
Presley
Caden
Jack
Nolan
Louis
Elyot

Stage 1

24.56 mph

Last Name
Boyle
Barry
Renaud-Tremblay
Hamel
Gauthier
Parham
Giammarella
Thompson
Smith
Burckel
Valenti

Roy
Stokes
Guilbault
Roy

Roy

Inglis
Couture
Périgny
Adams
Becker
Ray

St Andre
Martins
Ruhe
Gervez
Fleury-Nadeau
Weinhold
Luongo

De Groote
Medina
Evans
Freyre
Diemar
Church

Raymond

Ferguson
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66 starters

Team

Capital Bicycle Racing Club
ONTO p/b Hincapie

Espoirs Quilicot
VELO2000-RHINORACK

EC Subway

Hot Tubes Development Cycling
Espoir laval

Hot Tubes Development Cycling
Hot Tubes Development Cycling
ONTO p/b Hincapie

Toronto Hustle
VELO2000-RHINORACK

Hot Tubes Development Cycling
Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier
Z\/P Opto-Reseau

Ponsse

Toronto Hustle

Espoirs Laval Quilicot

EC Subway

NorthStar Development

Team VeloSport

LUX-CTS p/b Specialized

TT Endurance Junior Devo
Ottawa Bicycle Club

Team Rocket Revolution

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
VELO2000-RHINORACK

Bike Works p/b Fred Beans
Team VeloSport

Toronto Hustle

Adapt Cycling

Miller School of Albemarle
TTEndurance Junior Devo
Holderness School

Miller School of Albemarle
Espoirs Quilicot
VELO2000-RHINORACK
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38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

175
183
205
211
210
200
159
177
195
208
214
215
155
172
186
202
194
207
166
188
181
170
176
209
189
161
220
184
187

15:42.17
15:42.31
15:42.71
15:44.98
15:48.09
15:49.78
15:52.05
15:54.47
16:04.08
16:04.11
16:20.93
16:23.51
16:24.71
16:25.52
16:27.15
16:27.45
16:32.69
16:35.46
16:40.23
16:40.56
16:43.55
16:43.93
16:53.02
17:07.67
17:27.73
17:42.99
17:48.89
17:57.16
19:48.51

Warren Individual Time Trial
Friday, September 2, 2022

01:47
01:47
01:47
01:49
01:53
01:54
01:57
01:59
02:09
02:09
02:25
02:28
02:29
02:30
02:32
02:32
02:37
02:40
02:45
02:45
02:48
02:48
02:58
03:12
03:32
03:47
03:53
04:02
05:53

Courtesy of Velocity Results

Gabiriel
Hudson
John
Mathis
Gabriel
Alexander
Jordan
Chandler
Christophe
Adam
Griffin
Dante
Jeremie
Etienne
lan
Albert
Nathan
Charles
David
Elijah
Maximus
Vincent
Dylan
Keenan
Lucas
Sam
Brenner
Zach
Hubert

Stage 1

Séguin
Lubbers
Kubiak
Begin

Tilli
Scopinich-Burgel
Tessier
Evans
Blais

Abidi
Larson
Humphrey
Couture
Gagne
Hede
Taylor
Zollman
Roffi
Lapierre
Culbertson
Donohue
Gagnon
Brody
Billings
Auger
Mason
Dick

Martinez

Lamothe
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Z\VP Opto-réseau

Mariposa - Jetpower Cycling Team
NorthStar Development

groupe meas inc

Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier

New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Mana
Miller School of Albemarle

Miller School of Albemarle

EC Subway

Ottawa Bicycle Club

Jackalope Northeast Cycling

Alpenglow Lighting Design, Inc.

Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier

Espoirs Quilicot

Miller School of Albemarle

KW Cycling Academy

NorthStar Development

Espoirs Laval Planet Courrier
TTEndurance Junior Devo

Miller School of Albemarle

Miller School of Albemarle

Espoirs Quilicot

AP Junior Development p/b Corner Cycle
New England Development p/b Cadence Wealth Mana
EC Subway

Ridge Riders

TTEndurance Junior Devo

Velosport

EC Subway
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